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Scott Stonitsch
John Bledsoe

Ray Ingles

Jimmy Ingles
Kevin Suttles
Paul Worthey

Lloyd Morgan
Tyler Edwards

Mike Malone
Terry Blankenship

Shawn Kowal
Mike Hill

Myrick Caoil
Cory Steckler

Jay Beffa
Ken Sheets

Mike Valster
Bill Gretten

Dion Hibdon
Payden Hibdon

Tom Monsees
Greg Hawkins

Mark Tucker
Ron Seabaugh

Walter Hagar
Kevin Ohlsen

Jeff Hedberg
Mike Kelsey

Bob Renken
Randy Bowling

Todd Boyd
Craig Nicholson

Michael Thompson
Justin Thompson

Danny Pacholski
Roy Tu'ua

Mike Wesley
Dalton Wesley

Ted Wise
Bob Neuman

highPointe Technology Tournament Software

Home
Camdenton, MO
Camdenton, MO

Barnett, MO
Houston, TX

Edwardsville, IL
Glen Carbon, IL

Stover, MO
Stover, MO

Lake Ozark, MO
Osage Beach, MO

Linn Creek, MO

Sunrise Beach, MO
Rocky Mount, MO

Festus, MO
Deslodge, MO

Pella, 1A
Blue Grass, IA

Versailles, MO
Versailles, MO

Sedalia, MO
Ashland, MO

Kirkwood, MO

Lake Ozark, MO
Lake Ozark, MO

Camdenton, MO
Rocky Mount, MO

Linn Creek
Camdenton, MO

Fredericktown, MO
Desloge, MO

Kansas City, MO
Independence, MO

Sunrise Beach, MO

Worden, IL
Worden, IL

Urbandale, IA
Sunrise Beach, MO

Day One

Day Two

Total

Big Bass

5.77

5.65

4.98

4.69

4.64

4.55

4.36

4.33

4.28

4.27

4.26

4.20

3.97

3.90

3.84

3.82

3.77

3.71

3.62

3.51
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Rank  Team Home Day One Day Two Total Big Bass
. Rocky Stevens Fredericktown, MO
21: I Kyle Stevens Fredericktown, MO 848
2. <26> Roger Springs Osage Beach, MO 3.06

Roger Springs Jr Independence, MO
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